BL78L05D
Shanghai Belling Corp., Ltd                        1 / 6                          V2.1
810 YiShan Rd., ShangHai, China. Zip: 200233 Tel: 021-24261000
3－TERMINAL POSITIVE
VOLTAGE REGULATORS
FEATURES
 Maximum Output Current:0.1A

*Bypass capacitors are recommended for optimum stability and transient response and
should be located as close as Possible to the regulators.
ORDER INFORMATION
1 BL78L05D SOT89-3L Packaged by Tianshui Huatian Technology
2 BL78L05D-P SOT89-3L Packaged by Dongguan Pingjingsemi Technology
3 BL78L05D-TO92 TO-92 Packaged by Wuxi Hongguang Electronic Limited
4 BL78L05D-SOP8 SOP8 Packaged by Wuxi Hongguang Electronic Limited
BL78L05D
Shanghai Belling Corp., Ltd                        3 / 6                          V2.1
810 YiShan Rd., ShangHai, China. Zip: 200233 Tel: 021-24261000